
NAME CELL/Home E-Mail
McGinnis, Mike 920-922-6527 mike51mcg@yahoo.com
Cords, Jeff 920-960-9204 cords2323@gmail.com

Blakley, Trace 920-602-6272 traceb.uap@gmail.com
Loehr, Mike 920-960-6018 msloehr@hotmail.com

Breszee, Mike 920-251-7599 mbreszee@hotmail.com
Krudwig, Mike 920-602-0351 mkkrud@gmail.com

Faris, Lee 920-979-8608 LCfaris434@gmail.com
Cords, Jerry 920-924-7998 mojo6901@yahoo.com

Cords, Ryan 920-745-8546 cordsryan23@gmail.com
Wise, Matt 920-948-1840 mwwiseone@yahoo.com

Giese, Pete 920-904-6043 giesec@charter.net
Giese, Dennis 920-904-7756 giesef@charter.net

Krug, Gary 920-312-4109 kruggc1150@gmail.com
Pickart, Steve 920-517-1808 sapickart@gmail.com
Sippel, Ned 920-922-5016 Nedsippel@gmail.com

Hutter, Rob 920-889-5075 rchutt@charter.net
Kurek, Kevin 920-979-2633 scrawny@charter.net

Kollmorgan, Jason 920-960-2283 Jason.Kollmorgan@gmail.com
Kollmorgan, Jordan920-539-9488 Jordan@summitauto.com

Magyar, Brian 262-808-8271 Magyarb1986@gmail.com
Lierderbach, Andrew414-313-2905 Standy2@yahoo.com

SUBS:
Kaijan, Mike 920-412-8730 mkajian@yahoo.com
McClone, Pat 920-579-1717 Patrick.Mcclone@mcclone.com
Pickart, Dave 920.602.0475 pickart35@gmail.com
Schabel, Chris 920-763-2275 Chris.Schabel61@gmail.com
Geise, Dave
Miekeljohn, Tom
King, A J 920-960-7565 Anthonyking199@Yahoo.com
Klumpyan, Justin 920-979-4057 Klumjs26@yahoo.com
Beltezore, Will 920-579-9879 Williamb0606@gmail.com


